
Fundy Fancier's Cat Club - Halifax, N.S. - October 28 and 29, 2017

CHAMPIONS AB AB AB AB SP SP

LH E. Gleason R. Gleason C. Ling D. Moreau Bonus 1 Bonus 2

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6

Crosshill Cameo Cole SF SH Cameo Classic Tabby & White M 1 2 2 2 1 1 1

Angelspur Merlot PE LH Red M 1 1 1 3 5 1 1

Mangosteen Bacchus of Bengallys BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 2 10 4 1 4 7 2

Amourichat Viraj OR SH Ebony & White F 2 3 8 4 2 4

Fluffytoes Heaven Sent HI LH Cream Lynx Point F 1 7 5 3 3 3

Makaja Leandro of Carraig BI LH Lilac Point M 3 4 6 6 2 4

Justoriamese Beautiful Girl OR SH Chocolate Lynx Point F 1 6 7 2 4 6

Seasedge Nixie BO SH Black F 3 8 9 5 6 5 5

Tamkens Fantastic Fellow BR LH Lilac M 3 3 9 10 5 2

Bengallys Kingston BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 3 5 3 9

Khaleesybengal Sir Wesley Magoo BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 3 7 10 3

Furry Purrs Betty Boop's Destiny HI LH Tortie Lynx Point F 3 10 9 6 5

Kerrisma Aura NO LH Blue Patched Tabby & White F 3 10 4 6

Bengalleopard Tai of Khaleesybengal BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby F 3 8 8 7

Hali of Seasedge BU SH Sable F 3 9 6 8

Amourichat Buddha OR SH Red Classic Tabby M 2 7 10

Novacoast Follow Your Dreams BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 3 8 9

Gillies Mithril of Lonecat TA LH Blue Silver Spotted Tabby M 3 7 7

Catequil Chloe of Kerrisma NO LH Brown Patched Tabby & White F 3 8

Name Breed Colour Sex Region

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2017



Fundy Fancier's Cat Club - Halifax, N.S. - October 28 and 29, 2017

PREMIERS AB AB AB AB SP SP

LH E. Gleason R. Gleason C. Ling D. Moreau Bonus 1 Bonus 2

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6

Folie A Deux Boston Rob of Finnland TA LH Cameo Tabby Van N 3 1 3 7 3 4 2

Ladiluck's Skor of Cumcme EX SH Brown Spotted Tabby & White S 1 5 1 3 6 2 2

Diogenoir's Moonbeam of Finn Farm SG SH Sepia N 3 10 10 2 2 1 1

Lonecat Chance-of-Rain of Finnland TA LH Silver Tabby & White N 3 1 1 1 1

Devanchire's Sunny-Daze HI LH Flame Point N 3 2 5 9 5 5 4

Nordictale Dorothy of Kerrisma NO LH Brown Mackerel Tabby & White S 3 6 9 4 4 2 3

Wave Dancer Mickey Ling CR S` Red Mackerel Tabby & White N 3 3 2 7 3

Tabbiay Solataire MC LH Black Smoke & White N 1 7 6 6 8 3 5

Eszencia Rascal AB SH Ruddy S 3 4 4 10 5 5

Eszencia Sensational Seamus AB SH Ruddy N 3 5 9 3 4

Tamkens ChocolateTruffle Temptation BR LH Chocolate Shaded N 3 9 8 10 6 7

Furry Purrs Little Rascal HI LH Black N 3 7 9 6

Naked N Famous Skye Raven SX SH Cream Mink N 3 8 6 7

Synergy Tazo-Manian Twister OR SH Blue Silver Ticked Tabby N 3 8 4 10

Novacoast First Kiss BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby S 3 7 8

Naked N Famous Fyre Raven SX SH Chocolate Lynx Point N 3 9 6

Finn Farm's Oakley BI LH Red Point N 3 8 9

Ulther Supernova OR LH Silver Classic Tabby N 3 7 10

Novacoast The First Noel BG SH Brown Marbled Tabby N 3 8 9

Furry Purrs Silver Surfer Charlie HI LH Blue N 3 10 8

Novacoast Where The Dreams ComeTrue BG SH Seal Lynx Point Spotted Tabby S 3 10

Name Breed Colour Sex Region



Fundy Fancier's Cat Club - Halifax, N.S. - October 28 and 29, 2017

KITTENS AB AB AB AB SP SP

LH E. Gleason R. Gleason C. Ling D. Moreau Bonus 1 Bonus 2

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6

Crosshill Cassidy SF SH Cameo Spotted Tabby & White M 1 2 2 1 1 2 2

Lynzkatz Silver Dart AS SH Silver Classic Tabby M 3 3 1 5 3 1

Amayllis Rus Mr. Darsie M SG SH Sepia M 3 1 2 6 1 10

Milbury Buttercreame EX SH Cream Cameo Tabby & White F 3 5 5 2 4 4

Justoriamese Perfectillusion OR SH Ebony Spotted Tabby F 1 6 8 3 7 5 6

Major Toms Mc's Yesterdays Starlet MC LH Blue Patched Tabby & White F 3 8 4 9 3 1

Bengallys Ares BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 2 3 4 10 3

Marlcreek Molly of Capercats RD LH Blue Mitted F 3 7 9 7 2 3

Khaleesybengal Atlas of Bengallys BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 2 9 10 10 3 6 7

Arcattarags Rosie RD LH Seal Bi-Colour F 3 6 8 5 2

Atlantics Oscar SF LH Black Smoke & White M 3 4 1 4

Eszencia Cool Running AB SH Sorrel M 3 6 4 8 8

Eszencia La Luna Ticked AB SH Ruddy F 3 7 5 10 9 5

Gahlee Oliver Rain AS SH Red Classic Tabby M 3 10 8 9 7 9

Atlantics Monro SS LH Black Smoke & White M 3 4 6

Atlantics Lavrentii SF LH Black Smoke & White M 3 6 5

Atlantics Assele SF LH Calico Smoke F 3 7 7

Name Breed Colour Sex Region



Fundy Fancier's Cat Club - Halifax, N.S. - October 28 and 29, 2017

HOUSEHOLD PETS AB AB AB AB AB

E. Gleason R. Gleason C. Ling D. Moreau N. Kerr

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5

Trouble Brown Classic Tabby N 3 1 7 2 3 6

Rosie Red S 3 9 5 1 5 1

Osaka Brown Mackerel Tabby N 3 3 4 2 2

Nala Brown Spotted Tabby & White S 3 7 1 3 6 5

Tiger Brown Mackerel Tabby N 3 6 3 8 4 3

Tabitha Blue Tabby S 3 5 10 7 1 7

Top of the Morning to Ya Seamus White N 3 4 4 10 4

Lily White S 3 2 5 8

Blue Blue N 3 2 9 9 9 9

Kali Black S 3 10 6 6 8 10

Stella By Starlight White S 3 8 7

Abbey Dahr Calico S 3 8

Henry Brown Mackerel Tabby N 3 10

Name Colour Sex Region



Fundy Fancier's Cat Club - Halifax, N.S. - October 28 and 29, 2017

CHAMPIONS AB AB AB AB SP SP

LH E. MacDonald T. Farrell H. MacDougall S. Pringle Bonus 1 Bonus 2

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6

Angelspur Merlot PE LH Red M 1 5 2 3 2 3 1

Crosshill Cameo Cole SF SH Cameo Classic Tabby & White M 1 1 8 1 6 1 5

Hali of Seasedge BU SH Sable F 3 3 4 7 5 2 3

Tamkens Fantastic Fellow BR LH Lilac M 3 8 5 4 3 4 2

Kerrisma Aura NO LH Blue Patched Tabby & White F 3 2 7 5 1 3

Mangosteen Bacchus of Bengallys BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 2 6 2 4 3 6

Seasedge Nixie BO SH Black F 3 7 3 6 9 4 2

Justoriamese Beautiful Girl OR SH Chocolate Lynx Point F 1 10 1 10 5 1

Fluffytoes Heaven Sent HI LH Cream Lynx Point F 1 4 9 8 2 6

Makaja Leandro of Carraig BI LH Lilac Point M 3 10 8 7 6 5

Bengalleopard Tai of Khaleesybengal BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby F 3 6 6 4

Novacoast Follow Your Dreams BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 3 1 10

Gillies Mithril of Lonecat TA LH Blue Silver Spotted Tabby M 3 9 10 7 4

Furry Purrs Betty Boop's Destiny HI LH Tortie Point F 3 9 5 7

Amourichat Viraj OR SH Ebony & White F 2 7 8

Bengallys Kingston BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 3 10 7

Novacoast Dreams are Forever BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby F 3 9 9

Amourichat Buddha OR SH Red Classic Tabby M 2 8

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2017

Name Breed Colour Sex Region



Fundy Fancier's Cat Club - Halifax, N.S. - October 28 and 29, 2017

PREMIERS AB AB AB AB SP SP

LH E. MacDonald T. Farrell H. MacDougall S. Pringle Bonus 1 Bonus 2

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6

Ladiluck's Skor of Cumcme EX SH Brown Spotted Tabby & White S 1 1 1 2 4 1 1

Folie A Deux Boston Rob of Finnland TA LH Cameo Tabby Van N 3 2 6 7 5 1 4

Devanchire's Sunny-Daze HI LH Flame Point N 3 3 5 2 2 3

Tamkens ChocolateTruffle Temptation BR LH Chocolate Shaded N 3 8 3 10 1 6 5

Lonecat Chance-of-Rain of Finnland TA LH Silver Tabby & White N 3 6 1 4 1

Eszencia Rascal AB SH Ruddy S 3 9 2 8 3 6

Nordictale Dorothy of Kerrisma NO LH Brown Mackerel Tabby & White S 3 5 3 7 2

Naked N Famous Skye Raven SX SH Cream Mink N 3 4 9 6 8 5

Furry Purrs Little Rascal HI LH Black N 3 4 10 3 6

Wave Dancer Mickey Ling CR S` Red Mackerel Tabby & White N 3 4 7 2

Diogenoir's Moonbeam of Finn Farm SG SH Sepia N 3 7 8 6 4

Eszencia Sensational Seamus AB SH Ruddy N 3 5 2 8

Synergy Tazo-Manian Twister OR SH Blue Silver Ticked Tabby N 3 6 9 10 3

Novacoast First Kiss BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby S 3 3 9 9

Ulther Supernova OR LH Silver Classic Tabby N 3 9 7 9 7

Novacoast The First Noel BG SH Brown Marbled Tabby N 3 8 5 7

Furry Purrs Silver Surfer Charlie HI LH Blue N 3 7 5 10

Naked N Famous Fyre Raven SX SH Chocolate Lynx Point N 3 10 4 10

Finn Farm's Oakley BI LH Red Point N 3 10 8 8

Tabbiay Solataire MC LH Black Smoke & White N 1 10 9

RegionName Breed Colour Sex



Fundy Fancier's Cat Club - Halifax, N.S. - October 28 and 29, 2017

KITTENS AB AB AB AB SP SP

LH E. MacDonald T. Farrell H. MacDougall S. Pringle Bonus 1 Bonus 2

SH Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6

Lynzkatz Silver Dart AS SH Silver Classic Tabby M 3 1 3 1 1 3 1

Justoriamese Perfectillusion OR SH Ebony Spotted Tabby F 1 6 2 5 3 2 5

Milbury Buttercreame EX SH Cream Cameo Tabby & White F 3 2 6 4 6 6 4

Eszencia La Luna Ticked AB SH Ruddy F 3 5 1 9 8 1 7

Crosshill Cassidy SF SH Cameo Spotted Tabby & White M 1 4 4 2 4 10

Eszencia Cool Running AB SH Sorrel M 3 8 8 3 5 8 3

Bengallys Ares BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 2 3 5 4 5 9

Khaleesybengal Atlas of Bengallys BG SH Brown Spotted Tabby M 2 7 2 7 10 2

Major Toms Mc's Yesterdays Starlet MC LH Blue Patched Tabby & White F 3 10 6 2 1

Amayllis Rus Mr. Darsie M SG SH Sepia M 3 7 7 9 7 6

Atlantics Oscar SF LH Black & White F 3 10 9 10 1 4

Atlantics Lavrentii SF LH Black & White M 3 8 4 2

Atlantics Monro SF LH Black & White M 3 3 3

Atlantics Assele SF LH Calico F 3 5 5

Gahlee Oliver Rain AS SH Red Classic Tabby M 3 9 10 9 8

Name Breed Colour Sex Region



Fundy Fancier's Cat Club - Halifax, N.S. - October 28 and 29, 2017

HOUSEHOLD PETS AB AB AB AB

E. MacDonald T. Farrell H. MacDougall S. Pringle

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4

Tiger Brown Mackerel Tabby N 3 2 3 3 4

Osaka Brown Mackerel Tabby N 3 1 5 2 6

Lily White S 3 3 4 7 3

Nala Brown Spotted Tabby & White S 3 8 6 1 2

Kali Black S 3 5 2 8

Tabitha Blue Tabby S 3 6 1 8

Rosie Red S 3 9 5 1

Trouble Brown Classic Tabby N 3 4 10 6 7

Blue Blue N 3 8 9 5

Stella By Starlight White S 3 9 4

Top of the Morning to Ya Seamus White N 3 7 9

Abbey Dahr Calico S 3 10 7 10

Henry Brown Mackerel Tabby N 3 10

Name Colour Sex Region


